
2022016 Cape Town Tennis Mini 1
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081190

TSA091464

TSA081190

TSA091464

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

[1] Kei BADENHORST

ZAK OOSTHUIZEN

[1] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Luke VERWEY 6-4, 6-2

3

4

TSA101136

TSA081082

TSA101136

TSA081082

WP

EP

WP

EP

Luca BRAUN

Siyanda MBHELE

Israel DOWIE

Oluhle SENTI 6-3, 4-6, 10-5

5

6

TSA081117

TSA081502

TSA081117

TSA081502

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Alex DUBLIN

Hanno BOUWER

Ronan GORTON

Reuben LERM 6-4, 6-0

7

8

TSA091419

TSA081125

TSA091419

TSA081125

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Nicolas LOURENS

[2] Marcel JOUBERT

Levi MARKS

[2] Franco RUST 6-3, 6-4

[1] BADENHORST / LAMPRECHT

MBHELE / SENTI

6-0, 6-1

DUBLIN / GORTON

LOURENS / MARKS

6-2, 6-3

[1] BADENHORST / LAMPRECHT

DUBLIN / GORTON

6-0, 6-2

DUBLIN / GORTON
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